SpeedTrace & SpeedTrace Extreme Pre-Assembled Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Specifications:
• Supply voltages: 110-120VAC, 208-277VAC
• Wattage at 50°F (10°C)
  -  SpeedTrace: 5 W/ft (16 W/m)
  -  SpeedTrace Extreme: 8 W/ft (26 W/m)
• Minimum/maximum exposure temperature:
-40°F/150°F (-40°C/65°C)

• 1/2” wall thickness; R-value 3.0.
See page 14 for ordering information.
Ordering Information:
Heating Cable
Length
SpeedTrace SpeedTrace Extreme
Part Number
(120V)
Part Number
(240V)
Part Number
(120V)
Part Number
(240V)
6 ft (1.8 m) FFSL1-6 FFSL2-6 FFSL81-6 FFSL82-6
12 ft (3.7 m) FFSL1-12 FFSL2-12 FFSL81-12 FFSL82-12
18 ft (5.5 m) FFSL1-18 FFSL2-18 FFSL81-18 FFSL82-18
24 ft (7.3 m) FFSL1-24 FFSL2-24 FFSL81-24 FFSL82-24
37 ft (11.2 m) FFSL1-37 FFSL2-37 N/A N/A
50 ft (15.2 m) FFSL1-50 FFSL2-50 FFSL81-50 FFSL82-50
62 ft (18.8 m) FFSL1-62 FFSL2-62 N/A N/A
75 ft (22.8 m) FFSL1-75 FFSL2-75 FFSL81-75 FFSL82-75
87 ft (26.5m) FFSL1-87 FFSL2-87 N/A N/A
100 ft (30.5 m) FFSL1-100 FFSL2-100 FFSL81-100 FFSL82-100
125 ft (38.1 m) FFSL1-125 FFSL2-125 N/A N/A
150 ft (45.7 m) FFSL1-150 FFSL2-150 N/A N/A
Product Highlights
Ideal for freeze protection and thawing metal
or plastic pipes and valves
Easy-to-install plug-and-play pre-assembled